
LOCAL ASSOCIATIONS 
 

Bullhead City/Mohave Valley Association of 
REALTORS®   - (Region 1) 
2016 President: Mike Lueck 
AE: Sharon Marsh 

Email: Sharon@BullheadRealtors.com 

Phone: 928-758-4808 / Fax: 888-412-4667 

841 Hancock Rd. ~ Bullhead City 86442 

Central Arizona Board of REALTORS® - 
(Region 3) 
2016 President: Jim Lewin 

AE: Joan Backman 

Email: joan@cazbr.com 

Phone: 928-474-1944 / Fax: 928-472-8016 

600 E. Highway 260 #12 ~ Payson 85541 

Douglas Association of REALTORS® - 
(Region 5) 
2016 President: Michael Gutierrez 
AE: Cindy Beeman 

Email: saarae@seazrealtor.com 

Phone: 520-458-7802 / Fax: 520-458-7620 

125 S. Second Street ~ Sierra Vista 85635 

Kingman/Golden Valley Association of 
REALTORS® - (Region 1) 
2016 President: Bob Bass, GRI 

AE: Robin Day 

Email: robinkgvar@gmail.com 

Phone: 928-692-3222 / Fax: 928-692-3224 

1923 Kino Ave. ~ Kingman 86409-3063 

Green Valley/Sahuarita Association of 
REALTORS® - (Region 5) 
2016 President: Judi Monday, CRS 

AE: Janie MacDonald 

Email: janie@gvar.com 

Phone: 520-648-0800 / Fax: 520-625-6073 

210 W. Continental Rd., Ste. 244 ~ Green Valley 

85622-3596 

Northern Arizona Association of 
REALTORS® - (Region 3) 
2016 President: Danielle Lawrence 
AE: Judy Jackson, RCE 

Email: judyj@nazrealtor.com 

Phone: 928-779-4303 / Fax: 928-774-3230 

1515 E. Cedar Ave., Ste. C-4 ~ Flagstaff 86004 

Lake Havasu Association of REALTORS® - 
(Region 1) 
2016 President: Jim Durham 
AE: Laura Tarin 

Email: laura@havasurealtors.com 

Phone: 928-855-8423 / Fax: 928-855-5255 

2293 Swanson Ave. ~ Lake Havasu City  86403 

Phoenix Association of REALTORS® - 
(Region 2) 
2016 President: Susan Slattery, GRI 

AE: Diane Scherer 

Email: DScherer@paronline.com 

Phone: 602-246-1012 / Fax: 602-246-1512 

5033 North 19th Avenue #119 ~ Phoenix  85015 
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Prescott Area Association of REALTORS® - 
(Region 3) 
2016 President: LeAnn Carver 
AE: Karla Roberts, CAE RCE 

Email: karla@paar.org 

Phone: 928-445-2663 / Fax: 928-778-7390 

3719 Karicio Lane ~ Prescott  86303-6829 

Santa Cruz County Board of REALTORS® - 
(Region 5) 
2016 President: Carlos Ramos 
AE: Marybeth Hughes 

Email: coboardofrealtor@qwestoffice.net 

Phone: 520-377-9613 / Fax: 520-377-9614 

PO Box 4875 ~ Rio Rico  85648 

Scottsdale Area Association of 
REALTORS® - (Region 4) 
2016 President: Debbie Shields, CRS, GRI 

AE: Rebecca Grossman, e-PRO® GREEN, RCE 

Email: rebecca@saaronline.com 

Phone: 480-945-2651 / Fax: 480-994-8498 

8600 E. Anderson Dr., Ste. 200 ~ Scottsdale  85255 

Sedona/Verde Valley Association of 
REALTORS® - (Region 3) 
2016 President: Tahonna Epperson 
AE: Kimberly King, RCE 

Email: evp@svvar.com 

Phone: 928-282-5409 / Fax: 928-282-3559 

55 Sinagua Drive ~ Sedona  86336-3719 

Southeast Arizona Association of 
REALTORS® - (Region 5) 
2016 President: Tim Bullington, ABR 
AE: Cindy Beeman 

Email: saarae@seazrealtor.com 

Phone: 520-458-7802 / Fax: 520-458-7620 

125 S. Second Street ~ Sierra Vista 85635 

Southeast Valley Regional Association of 
REALTORS® - (Region 4) 

2016 President: Keri Hoge Means, ABR, GRI, SRES 

AE: Janet L. Kane, CAE, CIPS, RCE 

Email: jkane@sevrar.com 

Phone: 480-833-7510 / Fax: 480-835-1329 

1363 S. Vineyard ~ Mesa 85210 

Tucson Association of REALTORS® - 
(Region 5) 
2016 President: Eric Gibbs, Sr. 

AE: Marc Lebowitz, RCE 

Email: marc@tucsonrealtors.org 

Phone: 520-327-4218 / Fax: 520-322-6613 

2445 N. Tucson Blvd. ~ Tucson 85716 

West Maricopa County Regional Association 
of REALTORS® - (Region 2) 
2016 President: Rudy Soltesz, GRI 

AE: Roger Nelson 

Email: rnelson@wemar.org 

Phone: 623-931-9294 / Fax: 623-931-1008 

9001 W. Union Hills Drive #8 ~ Peoria  85382 
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Western Pinal Association of REALTORS® - 
(Region 4) 
2016 President: Jim Robinette, GRI 
AE: Ivette Zepeda 

Email: wparonline@gmail.com 

Phone: 520-421-1222 / Fax: 520-421-2452 

820 W. Cottonwood Lane ~ Casa Grande  85122 

White Mountain Association of 
REALTORS® - (Region 3) 
2016 President: Brenda Ciminski, GRI 
AE: Sheila Dulhanty 

Email: sheila@wmaronline.com 

Phone: 928-537-1107 / Fax: 928-537-3788 

5658 Hwy. 260 ~ Lakeside  85929 

Yuma Association of REALTORS® - 
(Region 1) 
2016 President: Shelley Ostrowski 
AE: Jan Marie Ennenga 

Email: janmarie@yumaaor.com 

Phone: 928-782-1628 / Fax: 928-782-7188 

74 W. 2nd St. ~ Yuma  85364 
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